

Topic: Removal of post-conviction relief

_____ moved to amend as follows:

1 In line 2 of the title, after "2929.03," insert "and";
2 delete ", 2929.06, 2953.21, and 2953.23"

3 In line 8 of the title, delete "and to provide a mechanism"

4 Delete lines 9 through 11

5 In line 12, delete "time of committing the offense"

6 In line 14, after "2929.03," insert "and"; delete ",
7 2929.06, 2953.21, and 2953.23"

8 Delete lines 838 through 1421

9 In line 1423, after "2929.03," insert "and"; delete ",
10 2929.06, 2953.21, and 2953.23"

11 The motion was _____ agreed to.